Gross Sales 459
Lotto Sales

Online Lottery

Fee Sales

House Account Pay
Refunds

Voids

Sale Tax 459
Tips Amount
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Total Discount
Non Taxable
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Return/Exchange

Sale Rounding -
Net Sales 459
Lotto Payout

Online Payout
Coupon Sale ($)
Coupon Sale (%)
Promo Coupons
Canceled Sale

No Sale

Manual Price Change
Cost 459
Profit 459
Cash 198
Card 268
Check
Debit

Ebt

Gift

Side Card
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$14,948.01
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$1,137.59
$0.00
$21.18
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$13,789.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$9,720.01
$4,069.23
$4,785.72
$10,052.36
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00



