Gross Sales	459	\$14,948.01
Lotto Sales	0	\$0.00
Online Lottery	0	\$0.00
Fee Sales	0	\$0.00
House Account Pay	0	\$0.00
Refunds	0	\$0.00
Voids	0	\$0.00
Sale Tax	459	\$1,137.59
Tips Amount	0	\$0.00
Total Discount	5	\$21.18
Non Taxable	0	\$0.00
Return/Exchange	0	\$0.00
Sale Rounding	-	\$0.00
Net Sales	459	\$13,789.24
Lotto Payout	0	\$0.00
Online Payout	0	\$0.00
Coupon Sale (\$)	0	\$0.00
Coupon Sale (%)	0	\$0.00
Promo Coupons	0	\$0.00
Canceled Sale	0	\$0.00
No Sale	0	\$0.00
Manual Price Change	0	\$0.00
Cost	459	\$9,720.01
Profit	459	\$4,069.23
Cash	198	\$4,785.72
Card	268	\$10,052.36
Check	0	\$0.00
Debit	0	\$0.00
Ebt	0	\$0.00
Gift	0	\$0.00
Side Card	0	\$0.00